CYLINDERS
The product information and specifications within this catalogue should be viewed as a guide only
and are subject to change without notice. Please refer to inside front cover for further details.
45
ASAE Agricultural Medium/Heavy Duty
NFPA Tie Rod Cylinders
Heavy Duty Roundline Cylinders
Heavy Duty Mill Cylinders

Hallite 755
Series Seal
NORDON CYLINDERS ORDERING CODES OVERLEAF >>
48
Nordon Cylinders (Cont.)
ORDERING INFORMATION:
NGA = Light Duty
GSN = Medium Duty
NH = Industrial
HD = Heavy Duty
PH = STD Phasing
SL = Slim Line
(1) CYLINDER TYPE
B = Bare
E = Pin Eye (Length in mm)
FBR = Base Flange Round
FBSQ = Base Flange Square
FBN = Base Flange NFPA Style
FRR = Rod Flange Round
FRSQ = Rod Flange Square
FRN = Rod Flange NFPA Style
M = Male Lug
T = Trunnion
SB = Spherical Bearing
C = Female Clevis
S = Special
PLEASE REFER TO NORDON’S MANUAL FOR FURTHER
EXPLANATION IF REQUIRED
(10) BASE MOUNT & (11) ROD MOUNT
C = Base End Non Adj.
E = Rod End Non Adj.
G = Base End Adj. Cushion
H = Rod End Adj. Cushion
(2) CUSHION
R___ = Rod Size Ø in Inches
I = Induction Hardened
(12) ROD SPECIFICATION
A = 0o
B = 90o
X___ = Other clockwise Degrees from Base “A” position
SEE DIAGRAM
(4) BASE PORT POSITION VIEWED FROM BASE END
A = 0o
B = 90o
X___ = Other clockwise Degrees from Base “A” position
SEE DIAGRAM
(6) ROD PORT POSITION VIEWED FROM BASE END
STANDARD (OMIT) = Straight Port 3/4” UNF O-Ring
E = Elbow
P = Port Tube
S = Non Standard
(5) BASE PORT TYPE
B = Standard Thread (No Flats)
TF = Threaded with Spanner Flats
N = Rod End - NFPA
S = Special (specify)
(13) TYPES OF THREADS
CV = Base Mounted C/Balance Valve
DCV = Base Mounted Dual C/Balance Valve
OCV = Block Mounted Single Valve
DOCV = Block Mounted Double Valve
(14) VALVE MOUNTING
Special application cylinders also available including:
SS Series - Stomper cylinders for cotton module builders
TL Series - Toplink style cylinders for tractor 3 port linkage
SP Series - Special light & medium duty cylinders made to order
HDN Series - Special heavy duty & high speed cylinders made to order
SPECIAL APPLICATION CYLINDERSSTANDARD (OMIT) = Straight Port 3/4” UNF O-Ring
E = Elbow
P = Port Tube
S = Non Standard
(7) ROD PORT TYPE
ST___ = length of Stop Tube in mm
(9) STOP TUBE
15 = 1.5”
20 = 2”

CYLINDERS
51
ORDERING INFORMATION:
= Omit for Mineral Oil and Water Glycol
F3 = Phosphate Ester Compatible Seals (Viton)
SL = Side Lug
RFH = Rectangular Flange - Head End
RFC = Rectangular Flange - Cap End
SFH = Square Flange - Head End
SFC = Square Flange - Cap End
FCM = Fixed Clevis Mounting
FEM = Fixed Eye Mounting
IT = Intermediate Trunnion
HT = Head Trunnion
CT = Cap Trunnion
TB = Extended Tie Bolts - Both Ends
TH = Extended Tie Bolts - Head End
TC = Extended Tie Bolts - Cap End
NM = No Mounting
SM = Special Mounting
HR = Head Rectangular
SB = Spherical Bearings
PRX = Proximity Switches
NMT = Tapped mounting
KT = Keyed Tapped Mounting
KSL = Keyed Side Lug Mounting
LT =Temposonic Sensor
(3) MOUNTING
38.1 (1.50”)
50.8 (2.00”)
63.5 (2.50”)
82.6 (3.25”)
101.6 (4.00”)
127.0 (5.00”)
152.4 (6.00”)
177.8 (7.00”)
203.2 (8.00”)
(15) BORE SIZES
NC = No Cushions
CB = Cushions Both Ends
CH = Cushions Head End
CC = Cushions Cap End
(4) CUSHIONS
1H
2H
3H
4H
(9) PORT POSITION - HEAD END
5C
6C
7C
8C
(10) PORT POSITION - CAP END
S = Standard Duty
SS = Standard Duty - Double Ended
I = Intermediate Duty
II = Intermediate Duty - Double Ended
H = Heavy Duty
HH = Heavy Duty - Double Ended
(5) PISTON ROD - TYPE
0 = No Vents
1 (Refer to sketch on pg. 53)
2
3
4
(11) VENT POSITION
1 = Standard Material - Induction Hardened
2 = Stainless Steel - Grade 431
(6) PISTON ROD - MATERIAL
Millimetres (mm)

CYLINDERS
53
ORDERING INFORMATION:
HDR 50 MF3 36 250 MC S
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
HDR = Used in all HDR Series
(1) SERIES
Specify in Diameter (mm)
(4) ROD
Specify in Millimetres
(2) BORE
Specify in Millimetres. If Stroke is over 20 times cylinder bore,
Consult Berendsen Fluid Power
(5) STROKE
MF1 = Head Rectangular Flange
MF2 = Cap Rectangular Flange
MF3 = Head Circular Flange
MF4 = Cap Circular Flange
MP3 = Cap Fixed Eye
MP5 = Cap Fixed Spherical
MP7 = Cap Fixed Female
MT1 = Head Trunnion
MT2 = Cap Trunnion
MT4* = Intermediate Trunnion
FM1 = Foot Mount
(3) MOUNTING TYPE
SC = Swivel Clevis
MC = Male Clevis
FC = Female Clevis & Pin
(Omit if not necessary)
(6) ACCESSORIES ROD ENDS
S =Specify with order, or provide drawing
(Omit if not necessary)
(7) SPECIAL FEATURES
- - - - - -
54
HDR Series 350 bar (Cont.)
Layout Dimensions:
M16 x 1.5
M20 x 1.5
M20 x 1.5
M27 x 2
M27 x 2
M33 x 2
M33 x 2
M42 x 2
M42 x 2
M48 x 2
M48 x 2
M64 x 3
M64 x 3
M80 x 3
M80 x 3
M100 x 3
KK
Thread

CYLINDERS
57
ORDERING INFORMATION:
AM1 250 1430 MF3 MC S
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
AM1 = Used in all AM1 Series
(1) SERIES
Specify in Millimetres
(2) BORE
Specify in Millimetres. If Stroke is over 20 times cylinder bore,
Consult Berendsen Fluide Power
(3) STROKE
MP5 = Swivel Clevis
MF3 = Head Flange
MF4 = Cap Flange
MT4 = Trunnion
MFM = Foot
(4) MOUNTING TYPE
SC = Swivel Clevis
MC = Male Clevis
FC = Female Clevis & Pin
(Omit if not necessary)
(5) ACCESSORIES ROD ENDS
S = Specify with order, or provide drawing
(Omit if not necessary)
(6) SPECIAL FEATURES
- - - - -
58
AM1 Series ISO (Cont.)
Layout Dimensions:
DD˚